
Timing Ljubljana
Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije 1.6.2019 20:56 - Stran 1

Swim to Live 2019
Ljubljana, 1.6.2019

3. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
1.6.2019 - 19:40
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

otroci

1. POTNIK Matic 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:18.91 210
2. KOVAČIČ LOVŠIN Jakob 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:20.78 195
3. VILFAN KOŽUH Lev 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:23.69 176
4. ERJAVEC Nejc 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:51.69 74

otroci

1. ŠERJAK Enej 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:09.61 306
2. ŽERJAL Jakob 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:11.56 281
3. VALAS Maks Noah 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:16.24 232

otroci

1. UDOVČIĆ Peter 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:25.27 166

otroci

1. GORNIK Jure 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 54.85 625
2. JENKO Bor 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:10.40 295

Veterani 25-29

1. SURJAN Gaber 94 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka Radovljica 57.69 537
2. HRIBAR Klemen 93 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:04.30 388
3. MURATOVIĆ Haris 91 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:29.03 31

Veterani 30-34

1. VERDENIK Marko 88 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:01.50 443

Veterani 60-64

1. CLEMENZ Marko 59 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:18.11 216

Veterani 70-74

1. GORŠIČ Janez 46 Pk Neptun Celje 1:22.17 186
2. ISAKOVIC Sasa 48 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:40.77 100
3. POLJANŠEK Miloš 49 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:44.01 91

Odprto

1. GORNIK Jure 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 54.85 625
2. SURJAN Gaber 94 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka Radovljica 57.69 537
3. VERDENIK Marko 88 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:01.50 443
4. HRIBAR Klemen 93 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:04.30 388
5. ŠERJAK Enej 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:09.61 306
6. JENKO Bor 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:10.40 295
7. ŽERJAL Jakob 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:11.56 281



Timing Ljubljana
Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije 1.6.2019 20:56 - Stran 2

Swim to Live 2019
Ljubljana, 1.6.2019

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

8. VALAS Maks Noah 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:16.24 232
9. CLEMENZ Marko 59 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:18.11 216

10. POTNIK Matic 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:18.91 210
11. KOVAČIČ LOVŠIN Jakob 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:20.78 195
12. GORŠIČ Janez 46 Pk Neptun Celje 1:22.17 186
13. VILFAN KOŽUH Lev 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:23.69 176
14. UDOVČIĆ Peter 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:25.27 166
15. ISAKOVIC Sasa 48 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:40.77 100
16. POLJANŠEK Miloš 49 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:44.01 91
17. ERJAVEC Nejc 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:51.69 74
18. MURATOVIĆ Haris 91 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:29.03 31


